
22-027-CRE Appendix A – List of Properties Approved for Funding 

Property Programs Used Grant 
Amount 

Private Sector Spend 

Received Council Approval (August 2021 – March 2022) 

15 Main St MUCRG $150,000 $2,600,000 
27 Queen St E CPIG, CBRRIG $123,820 $526,588 
38 Ainslie St N CBBRIG $11,413 $22,826 
30 Dickson St CBBRIG $50,000 $107,000 
759 King St E CPIG, MUCRG $70,000 $733,903 
18 Tannery St CBBRIG $45,269 $90,537 
35-37 Main St MURCG $90,000 $1,300,000 
39 Main St MURCG $90,000 $1,300,000 
29 Main Street CPIG $15,367 $63,487 
26-28 Main St CPIG $4,405 $8,810 
89 Main St - Unit 106 CBBRIG $15,000 $93,230 
632 King St E CPIG, MUCRG $75,600 $240,000 

20 Grand Ave S CPIG, CBBRIG $14,643 $120,000 
Staff Approved via Delegated Authority (April – August 3, 2022) 

38 Ainslie Street North CBBRIG $32,544 $400,000 

30 Concession Street CPIG, CBBRIG $49,500 $305,000 

506 King Street East CPIG $24,337 $50,000 

742 King Street East 
 

CPIG $12,600 $50,000 

36 Water Street South CPIG $35,000 $160,000 

14-22 Queen Square CPIG $31,620 $120,000 

53 Cambridge St CPIG $14,391 $28,782 

36 Water St S CPIG $35,000 $143,771 

33 Cambridge St CPIG $2,195 $4,390 

63 Dickson St CBRRIG $38,261 $76,522 



5 Guelph Ave CBRRIG $50,000 $736,600 

759 King St E MUCRG Amendment $50,000 $110,000 

223 King St E CPIG $35,000 $225,929 

26-28 Main St CPIG $11,155 $22,310 

Total 
 

$1,206,917 $9,139,102 

 

Completed Files 

In 2022, the following four projects have been completed. 

Property Programs 
Used 

Status Grant 
Provided 

Private Sector 
Spend 

30 Dickson St CBRRIG Completed and Paid $50,000 $200,000 

27 Queen St E CPIG, 
CBBRIG 

Completed and Paid $123,820 $467,800 

89 Main St - Unit 
106 

CBBRIG Completed and Paid $15,000 $93,230 

14-22 Queen 
Square 

CPIG Completed $31,620 $120,000 

Total Grant 
Awarded 

  $220,440 $881,030 

 


